AM
7:59
8:01
8:02
8:04
8:05
8:07
8:16
8:32

ROUTE 10 - Bus 155

Grades 6-12

(SE 10"/Indian Hills/KOA)

SW NYE AVE-BETWEEN SW 3 & SW 4t
SW NYE AVE-NYE & 2"

SW NYE AVE & SW 3 - KOA

SE GOODWIN & SE 6

SE 10*" & SE GOODWIN

SE 10% & SE ISAAC AVE

PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL

SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL

SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
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*Please note that on Mondays, the pick up time is an hour later than listed.

PM
3:20
3:29
3:31
3:33
3:35
3:37
3:50
3:57
4:00
4:03
4:09
4:12
4:17

SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL

SW NYE AVE-BETWEEN SW 3 & SW 4th
SW NYE AVE —NYE & 2"

SW NYE AVE & SW 3™ - KOA

SE GOODWIN & SE 6%

SE 10™ & SE GOODWIN

PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL

SE GOODWIN & SE 6%

SE 10t & SE GOODWIN

SE 10t & SE ISAAC AVE

SW NYE AVE-BETWEEN SW 3 & SW 4th
SW NYE AVE-NYE & 2nd

SW NYE AVE & SW 3™ - KOA

(SMS STUDENTS ONLY)
(SMS STUDENTS ONLY)
(SMS STUDENTS ONLY)
(SMS STUDENTS ONLY)
(SMS STUDENTS ONLY)

PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
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